Hotel Invoice

Hotel Name: Paradise Inn
Hotel Address: 123 Main St, Citytown
Phone: (123) 456-7890

Charges

Description
Room Accommodation (Deluxe, 3 nights)
Room Service

Laundry Service

Tax Breakdown

Tax Type
State Tax
City Tax
Occupancy Tax
Subtotal
Total Tax
Total Due

Payment Method: Credit Card (VISA 1234)

w

Rate
5%
2%

1.5%

Invoice #: 2024-00123
Date: 2024-07-01
Guest Name: John Doe
Room Number: 505

Unit Price
$120.00
$35.00
$15.00

Total
$360.00
$70.00
$15.00

Amount
$22.25
$8.90
$6.68
$445.00
$37.83
$482.83

Thank you for staying with Paradise Inn. Please contact the front desk for any questions regarding this

invoice.
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