

Hotel Invoice

Hotel Name: Paradise Inn
Hotel Address: 123 Main St, Citytown
Phone: (123) 456-7890

Invoice #: 2024-00123
Date: 2024-07-01
Guest Name: John Doe
Room Number: 505

Charges

Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
Room Accommodation (Deluxe, 3 nights)	3	\$120.00	\$360.00
Room Service	2	\$35.00	\$70.00
Laundry Service	1	\$15.00	\$15.00

Tax Breakdown

Tax Type	Rate	Amount
State Tax	5%	\$22.25
City Tax	2%	\$8.90
Occupancy Tax	1.5%	\$6.68
Subtotal		\$445.00
Total Tax		\$37.83
Total Due		\$482.83

Payment Method: Credit Card (VISA 1234)

Thank you for staying with Paradise Inn. Please contact the front desk for any questions regarding this invoice.